Hilti HUS3 Screw Anchor
Submission Folder
Product Information 2
Technical Data 5
Letters
Country of Origin 19
Project Reference 20
 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.

1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Anchor size Drill bit
diameter
Drilling Depth
at embed. 2
Fastening
thickness
at embed.2
Base plate
clearance
hole
Bit size Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HUS3-C 6x40 /5 6 6 mm 35 mm 5 mm 9 mm T30 100 pc 2119774
HUS3-C 6x60 /5/25 6 6 mm 55 mm 5 mm 9 mm T30 100 pc 2119775
HUS3-C 6x70 /15/35 6 6 mm 55 mm 15 mm 9 mm T30 100 pc 2119776
HUS3-C 8x65 15/-/- 8 8 mm - - 12 mm T45 50 pc 2079931
HUS3-C 8x75 25/15/- 8 8 mm 70 mm 15 mm 12 mm T45 50 pc 2079932
HUS3-C 8x85 35/25/15 8 8 mm 70 mm 25 mm 12 mm T45 50 pc 2079933
HUS3-C 10x70 15/-/- 10 10 mm - - 14 mm T50 50 pc 2079934
HUS3-C 10x90 35/15/- 10 10 mm 85 mm 15 mm 14 mm T50 50 pc 2079935
HUS3-C 10x100 45/25/15 10 10 mm 85 mm 25 mm - T50 50 pc 20799361)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order Now
Order Now
HUS3 Screw Anchor Page 3 of 21 Aug 2021
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
ANCHORING SYSTEMS
8
   8
HUS3-I (Internally threaded, galvanized min. 5um)
HUS3-A (Externally threaded, galvanized min. 5um)
HUS3-P (Pan head, galvanized min. 5um)
HUS3 setting tools and accessories
Ordering designation Corresponding anchor Sales pack
quantity
Item number
SIW 22T-A-3.3AH  (21.6V, 2x 3.3Ah BATTERIES, 1x STANDARD CHARGER) - 1 pc 3469136
IMPACT SOCKET SI-SA 1/2" - 7/16" HEX - 1 pc 2094451
CHECK GAUGE HRG 8 HUS3-H/C 8 1 pc 2092003
CHECK GAUGE HRG 10 HUS3-H/C 10 1 pc 2090674
CHECK GAUGE HRG 14 HUS3-H 14 1 pc 2090675
DRIVER BIT S-SY TX45 35 HUS (5) - 5 pc 2094673
DRIVER BIT S-SY TX50 35 HUS (5) - 5 pc 2094675
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Anchor size Drill bit diameter Drilling Depth at embed. 1 Fastening thickness
at embed. 1
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HUS3-I 6x35 M8/M10 6 6 mm 45 mm - 100 pc 4167401)
HUS3-I 6x35 M8/M10 bucket 6 6 mm 45 mm - 300 pc 4286621)
HUS3-I 6x55 M8/M10 6 6 mm 65 mm - 100 pc 423180
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Anchor size Drill bit diameter Drilling Depth at embed. 1 Fastening thickness
at embed.1
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HUS3-A 6x35 M8 /16 6 6 mm 45 mm - 100 pc 416741
HUS3-A 6x35 M10 /21 6 6 mm 45 mm - 100 pc 416742
HUS3-A 6x55 M8 /16 6 6 mm 65 mm - 100 pc 416743
HUS3-A 6x55 M10 /21 6 6 mm 65 mm - 100 pc 416744
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ordering designation Anchor size Drill bit diameter Drilling Depth at embed. 1 Fastening thickness
at embed.1
Base plate
clearance hole
Sales pack
quantity
Item number
HUS3-P 6x40 /5 6 6 mm 45 mm 5 mm 9 mm 100 pc 4167451)
HUS3-P 6x60 /5/25 6 6 mm 65 mm 5 mm 9 mm 100 pc 4167461)
HUS3-P 6x80 /25/45 6 6 mm 65 mm 25 mm 9 mm 100 pc 4167471)
1) For detailed stock availability and lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Order Now
Order Now
Order Now
HUS3 Screw Anchor Page 4 of 21 Aug 2021
HUS3 Screw anchor
Ultimate performance screw anchor
Anchor version Benefits
Base material Load conditions
Approvals / certificates
Description Authority / Laboratory No. / date of issue
European Technical Assessment b) DIBt, Berlin ETA-13/1038 / 2016-12-08
Fire test report DIBt, Berlin ETA-13/1038 / 2016-12-08
a) Please contact your Hilti representative for seismic resistance data
b) All data given in this section according ETA-13/1038 issue 2016-12-08.
- High productivity - less drilling and fewer
operations compared to conventional
anchors
- ETA approval for cracked and
non-cracked concrete
- ETA approval for Seismic C1 and C2 a)
- ETA approval for adjustability
(unscrew-rescrew)
- High loads